Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Ferguson - (1123421) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

11/12/22
10/12/23
06/11/22
12/12/21
05/11/23
06/11/22
07/12/18
19/05/19
02/09/18
10/11/19
13/04/19
10/11/19
24/02/19
16/11/19
02/09/18
08/12/17
07/01/18
11/06/17
18/02/17
18/02/17
08/01/17
18/09/16
29/05/16
25/10/15
12/06/16
09/01/16
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2022

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2022

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
North District Open Championships 2019

Stirling Spring Open Meet

North District Open Championships 2019

East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018

Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017

Stirling Autumn Meet

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Xcite Leisure Centre
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Grangemouth
Aberdeen
Larkhall
Sheffield
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Stirling
Bellshill
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld

Bathgate
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
F.I.R.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 1
Edinburgh Un 2
Falkirk 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Falkirk 2
2
Falkirk 1
F..R.S.T. 2
F.LR.S.T. 2
2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
F.I.R.S.T. 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
Falkirk 2
F.I.R.S.T. 2
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ci.01
27.61
28.44
28.44
28.46
28.99
29.96
31.13
32.87

33.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.24
24.45
23.93
24.74
24.37
24.40
2515
24.98
25.01
24.83
25.01
2512
24.80
25.25
24.94
25.60
25.35
25.74
26.03
26.23
26.32
26.67
27.17
26.75
27.61
27.23
27.51
26.80
28.44
28.44
28.46

28.99
29.96
31.13
32.87
33.05
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14/02/16
14/06/15
23/08/15
13/06/15
25/04/15
30/11/14
21/09/14
16/02/14
26/10/13

Date

10/12/23
05/11/23
11/12/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
12/12/21
16/11/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
19/05/19
13/04/19
24/02/19
07/12/18
02/09/18
02/09/18
07/01/18
08/12/17
11/06/17
18/02/17
18/02/17
08/01/17
18/09/16
12/06/16
29/05/16
14/02/16
09/01/16
25/10/15
25/10/15
23/08/15
14/06/15
13/06/15

25/04/15
30/11/14
21/09/14
16/02/14
26/10/13

Udlliegie willer Upen vieet
Sharks Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Alloa Graded Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2022

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Stirling Spring Open Meet

East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017

Stirling Autumn Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Sharks Open Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Dumfries Spring Splash Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
Stirling Autumn Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Alloa Graded Meet

ournermnie
Bellshill
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Belshill

Alloa

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Xcite Leisure Centre

Grangemouth
Larkhall
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Bathgate
Edinburgh
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Stirling
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bathgate
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Glasgow
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Belshill

Alloa

rdainin
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk

Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Falkirk

Falkirk

Falkirk
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

Falkirk
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.

Falkirk
Falkirk
F..R.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
F.I.R.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk

Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Falkirk
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